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Online costs

continue to fall...

$20

$25

$30

$35

'88 '89 '90 '91 '92 '93 '94 '95 '96 '97 '98 99

Household Spending on Online Access

Year

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Source: Veronis SuhlerSource: Veronis Suhler

Monthly

Spending

Source: Veronis SuhlerSource: Veronis Suhler

$20

$25

$30

$35

'88 '89 '90 '91 '92 '93 '94 '95 '96 '97 '98

Household Spending on Online Access

Year

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Monthly

Spending

Source: Veronis SuhlerSource: Veronis Suhler

Monthly

Spending

Source: Veronis SuhlerSource: Veronis Suhler

...thereby lower-

ing monthly

household spend-

ing for internet

access (despite

increased usage).


